GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRIES
LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 4026
ANSWERED ON 19™ DECEMBER, 2024

APPLICANTS ELIGIBLE FOR PLI SCHEME
4026. SHRI AZAD KIRTI JHA

Will the Minister of FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRIES be pleased to state:

€)) the details of the various categories of applicants eligible for applying for the Production Linked Incentive (PLI) Scheme for Food Processing Industry;

(b) the funds disbursed under the scheme during 2023-24;

(©) the details of beneficiaries of the scheme, categories of applicants, State-wise;

(d) whether any third-party evaluation and mid-term review mechanism has been evolved under the programme;

(e) if so, the details thereof and if not, the reasons therefor;

()] the details of findings and suggestions of such evaluation and reviews;

(9) whether any action has been taken to address such findings and suggestions; and

(h) if so, the details thereof and if not, the reasons therefor?

ANSWER

THE MINISTER OF STATE FOR FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRIES
(SHRI RAVNEET SINGH)

(a). The categories of applicants eligible to apply for the Production Linked Incentive (PLI)
Scheme for Food Processing Industry are detailed below:

i. Proprietary Firm or Partnership Firm or Limited Liability Partnership (LLP) or a Company registered in India
ii. Co-operatives; and
iii. Small and Medium Enterprises (SMESs) as defined by notification under the Micro, Small and Medium Enterprises Development Act, 2006.

This includes:

i. A Company applying on its own behalf and its subsidiary provided the Applicant company holds more than 50% of the stock of its subsidiary and that none of the subsidiary companies is included in any other Applicant company under the Scheme; or

ii. Marketing Federation or Apex-level co-operatives applying on behalf of Member Unions or Member co-operatives in the case of co-operatives.

(b). *590.50 crore was disbursed under the scheme during 2023-24.

(c). The category-wise and State-wise distribution of beneficiaries is provided in the ANNEXURE.

(d). Mid-term review/ evaluation has not been assigned to any third-party under the programme.

(e) to (h). Does not arise.
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ANNEXURE

ANNEXURE REFERRED TO IN REPLY TO PART (c) OF LOK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 4026 FOR ANSWER ON 19™ DECEMBER, 2024
REGARDING “APPLICANTS ELIGIBLE FOR PLI SCHEME”

List of present beneficiaries under the PLI Scheme for FPI:

S. Applicant Name Category of Product  |Product State in which
No. applicant category [segment registered office is located
1 |AACHI MASALA FOODS |Private Limited [Category 1 |Fruits & TAMIL NADU
PRIVATE LIMITED Company \Vegetables
2 |AACHI MASALA FOODS |Private Limited |Category 3 |Branding & [TAMIL NADU
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing
3 |AADVIK FOODS AND  |Private Limited [Category 3 |Branding & [RAJASTHAN
PRODUCTS PRIVATE Company Marketing
LIMITED
4 JACHAL CASHEWS Private Limited |Category 2 [Organic KARNATAKA
PRIVATE LIMITED Company
5 |ADF FOODS LIMITED  |Public Limited [Category 3 |Branding & [GUJARAT
Company Marketing
6 |A INNOVATIVE FOOD [LLP Category 3 |Branding & |GUJARAT
PRODUCTS LLP Marketing
7 |AKAY NATURAL Private Limited |Category 2 |Innovative KERALA
INGREDIENTS PRIVATE |Company
LIMITED
8 [ALMOND HOUSE Private Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |TELANGANA
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing
9 [ANMOL INDUSTRIES Public Limited [Category 1 |Ready To WEST BENGAL
LIMITED Company Eat/Ready To
Cook
10 [ARYAN NATURALS Private Limited [Millet Millet MSME [MADHYA PRIVATE LIMITED Company Based PRADESH
product
11 JASVINI FISHERIES Private Limited |Category 1 |Marine TAMILNADU
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Products
12 JAUSTIN FOODS AND Private Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |GUJARAT
BEVERAGES PVT LTD |Company Marketing
13 JAVANTI FROZEN Private Limited |Category 1 |Marine ANDHRA
FOODS PRIVATE Company Products PRADESH
LIMITED
14 [BAGRRYS INDIA Private Limited |Millet Millet MSME [HIMACHAL
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Based PRADESH
product
15 |BALAJI WAFERS Private Limited |Category 1 [Ready To GUJARAT
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Eat/Ready To
Cook
16 [BERGWERFF ORGANIC [Private Limited [Category 2 |Organic MAHARASHTRA
INDIA PRIVATE Company
LIMITED
17 [BIKAJI FOODS Public Limited |Category 1 [Ready To RAJASTHAN
INTERNATIONAL Company Eat/Ready To
LIMITED Cook
18 |BIKAJI FOODS Public Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |RAJASTHAN
INTERNATIONAL Company Marketing
LIMITED


19 |BIKANERVALA FOODS [Private Limited |Category 1 [Ready To DELHI
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Eat/Ready To
Cook
20 |BIKANERVALA FOODS [Private Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |DELHI
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing
21 [BRITANNIA Public Limited [Category 1 |Ready To WEST BENGAL
INDUSTRIES LIMITED  |Company Eat/Ready To
Cook
22 |BTW INDIA PVT LTD Private Limited |Millet Millet MSME (DELHI
Company Based
product
23 |CANDOR FOODS PVT. [Private Limited |Category 3 |[Branding & |MAHARASHTRA
LTD. Company Marketing
24 |CHOICE TRADING Private Limited |Category 1 |Marine KERELA
CORPORATION Company Products
PRIVATE LIMITED
25 |CHOICE TRADING Private Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |KERELA
CORPORATION Company Marketing
PRIVATE LIMITED
26 [CHORDIA FOOD Public Limited [Millet Millet MSME IMAHARASHTRA PRODUCTS LIMITED Company Based
product
27 |CHRISTY SUPER FOODS [Private Limited |Millet Millet MSME |TAMIL NADU
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Based
product
28 |COASTAL FOODS Partnership Firm|Millet Millet MSME |ANDHRA
Based PRADESH
product
29 |CORAL EXPORTS Proprietorship |Category 3 |Branding & |KERALA
Firm Marketing
30 |DABUR INDIA LIMITED |[Public Limited |Category 1 [Fruits & DELHI
Company Vegetables
31 [DEL MONTE FOODS Private Limited |Category 1 [Fruits & HARYANA
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Vegetables
32 [DESAI FOODS PVT LTD |Private Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |MAHARASHTRA
Company Marketing
33 [DEVI FISHERIES Public Limited |Category 1 |Marine ANDHRA
LIMITED Company Products PRADESH
34 [DEVI SEA FOODS Public Limited [Category 1 |Marine ANDHRA
LIMITED Company Products PRADESH
35 [DHARIWAL FOODS Proprietorship  |Category 3 |Branding & |TELANGANA
(UNITOFR M Firm Marketing
DHARIWAL HUF)
36 [DRUMS FOOD Private Limited |Category 2 |Innovative MAHARASHTRA
INTERNATIONAL Company
PRIVATE LIMITED
37 |DS SPICECO PRIVATE  |Private Limited |Category 1 [Fruits & UTTAR PRADESH
LIMITED Company Vegetables
38 [EARLY FOODS PRIVATE |Private Limited [Millet Millet MSME IMAHARASHTRA
LIMITED Company Based
product
39 [ELITE GREEN PRIVATE |Private Limited [Category 2 |Organic GUJARAT
LIMITED Company
40 [ELITE GREEN PRIVATE |Private Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |GUJARAT
LIMITED Company Marketing
41 [EVEREST FOOD Private Limited |Category 1 [Fruits & MAHARASHTRA
PRODUCTS PVT LTD Company \Vegetables
42 [EVEREST FOOD Private Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |MAHARASHTRA
PRODUCTS PVT LTD Company Marketing


43 [EXOTIC FRUITS Private Limited |Category 1 |Fruits & MAHARASHTRA
PRIVATE LIMITED Company \Vegetables

44 [FAZLANI EXPORTS Private Limited |Category 2 |Organic MAHARASHTRA
PRIVATE LIMITED Company

45 [FAZLANI EXPORTS Private Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |MAHARASHTRA
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing

46 [FOODS AND INNS Public Limited [Category 1 |Fruits & MAHARASHTRA
LIMITED Company Vegetables

47 [FOODS AND INNS Public Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |MAHARASHTRA
LIMITED Company Marketing

48 [FRATELLI WINES Private Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |DELHI
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing

49 [GADRE MARINE Private Limited [Category 1 |Marine MAHARASHTRA
EXPORT PRIVATE Company Products
LIMITED

50 ([GADRE MARINE Private Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |MAHARASHTRA
EXPORT PRIVATE Company Marketing
LIMITED

51 [GANESH GRAINS Public Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |WEST BENGAL
LIMITED Company Marketing

52 |G.D. FOODS Private Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |RAJASTHAN
MANUFACTURING Company Marketing
(INDIA) PVT. LTD

53 [GHANTA FOODS Private Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |TELANGANA
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing

54 [GOPAL SNACKS Private Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |GUJARAT
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing

55 |GRB DAIRY FOODS Private Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |TAMILNADU
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing

56 [GUJARAT CO- Co-operatives [Category 1 [Fruits & GUJARAT OPERATIVE MILK VVegetables
MARKETING
FEDERATION LTD

57 |[GUJARAT CO- Co-operatives  |Category 1 [Mozzarella [GUJARAT
OPERATIVE MILK Cheese
MARKETING
FEDERATION LTD

58 [GUJARAT CO- Co-operatives  [Category 1 |Ready To GUJARAT
OPERATIVE MILK Eat/Ready To
MARKETING Cook
FEDERATION LTD

59 [GUJARAT CO- Co-operatives  [Category 3 |Branding & |GUJARAT
OPERATIVE MILK Marketing
MARKETING
FEDERATION LTD

60 |GUJARAT TEA Public Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |GUJARAT
PROCESSORS AND Company Marketing
PACKERS LIMITED

61 |HALDIRAM Public Limited |Category 3 [Branding & [WEST BENGAL
BHUJIAWALA LIMITED |Company Marketing

62 |HALDIRAM FOODS Private Limited |Category 1 |Ready To MAHARASHTRA
INTERNATIONAL Company Eat/Ready To PRIVATE LIMTED Cook

63 |HALDIRAM FOODS Private Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |MAHARASHTRA
INTERNATIONAL Company Marketing
PRIVATE LIMTED

64 |HALDIRAM SNACKS Private Limited |Category 1 |Ready To DELHI
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Eat/Ready To

Cook


65 |HALDIRAM SNACKS Private Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |DELHI
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing
66 |[HARSH BAKERS Proprietorship  |Millet Millet MSME |[TELANGANA
Firm Based
product
67 |HATSUN AGRO Public Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |[TAMILNADU
PRODUCT LIMITED Company Marketing
68 |HINDUSTAN UNILEVER ([Public Limited [Category 1 |Fruits & MAHARASHTRA
LIMITED Company Vegetables
69 |HINDUSTAN UNILEVER [Public Limited [Category 1 |Ready To MAHARASHTRA
LIMITED Company Eat/Ready To
Cook
70 |[HINDUSTAN UNILEVER [Public Limited |Millet Millet LE MAHARASHTRA
LIMITED Company Based
product
71 |HRPL RESTAURANTS  |Private Limited |Category 3 [Branding & [GUJARAT
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing
72 |HSM FOODS Private Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |GUJARAT
INTERNATIONAL Company Marketing
PRIVATE LIMITED
73 |HSM FOODS Private Limited |Millet Millet MSME (GUJARAT
INTERNATIONAL Company Based PRIVATE LIMITED product
74 [HW WELLNESS Private Limited [Millet Millet MSME IMAHARASHTRA SOLUTIONS Company Based
product
75 [INDAPUR DAIRY AND |Public Limited |Category 1 [Mozzarella |MAHARASHTRA
MILK PRODUCTS Company Cheese
LIMITED
76 |INDIRA FOOD PRIVATE [Private Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |KARNATAKA
LIMITED Company Marketing
77 |INTERGROW BRANDS |Private Limited |Category 3 [Branding & [KERALA
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing
78 |ISCON BALAJI FOODS [Private Limited |Category 1 |Fruits & GUJARAT
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Vegetables
79 |ITC LIMITED Public Limited |Category 1 [Fruits & WEST BENGAL
Company Vegetables
80 (ITC LIMITED Public Limited |Category 1 |Marine WEST BENGAL
Company Products
81 (ITC LIMITED Public Limited [Category 1 |Ready To WEST BENGAL
Company Eat/Ready To
Cook
82 (ITC LIMITED Public Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |WEST BENGAL
Company Marketing
83 |ITC LIMITED Public Limited [Millet Millet LE WEST BENGAL
Company Based
product
84 [JUDE FOODS INDIA Private Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |KERALA
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing
85 |KEVENTER AGRO LTD |Public Limited |Category 1 [Fruits & WEST BENGAL
Company Vegetables
86 [KLA FOODS (INDIA) Public Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |DELHI
LIMITED Company Marketing
87 [KRBL LIMITED Public Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |DELHI
Company Marketing
88 [LRM SPICES PRIVATE |Private Limited [Category 2 |Organic DELHI
LIMITED Company
89 (LT FOODS LIMITED Public Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |DELHI
Company Marketing


90 |IMANE KANCOR Public Limited [Category 1 |Fruits & MAHARASHTRA
INGREDIENTS PRIVATE [Company VVegetables
LIMITED
91 |MANJILAS FOOD TECH [Private Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |KERALA
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing
92 |IMARICO LIMITED Public Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |MAHARASHTRA
Company Marketing
93 [MARICO LIMITED Public Limited [Millet Millet LE MAHARASHTRA
Company Based
product
94 IMEHROTRA CONSUMER|Private Limited |Category 2 [Organic UTTAR PRADESH
PRODUCTS PRIVATE Company
LIMITED
95 |[IMEHROTRA CONSUMER|Private Limited |Category 3 [Branding & [UTTAR PRADESH
PRODUCTS PRIVATE Company Marketing
LIMITED
96 |MINCHYS MOUNTAINS [Partnership Firm|Category 2 |Organic HIMACHAL
PRIVATE LIMITED PRADESH
97 [MOON BEVERAGES Public Limited [Category 1 |Fruits & DELHI
LIMITED Company Vegetables
98 [MRS BECTORS FOOD  |Public Limited |Millet Millet LE PUNJAB
SPECIALITIES LIMITED [Company Based
product
99 |M/S SHANTI AGRO Partnership Firm|Category 2 [Organic MAHARASHTRA
INDUSTRIES
100 [IMTR FOODS PRIVATE  |Private Limited |Category 1 [Fruits & KARNATAKA
LIMITED Company Vegetables
101 INAGSHETIYA Partnership Firm[Millet Millet MSME IMAHARASHTRA
INDUSTRIES Based
product
102 INATIONAL FOODS Proprietorship [Category 3 |Branding & |GUJARAT
Firm Marketing
103 [N B LABORATORIES Private Limited |Category 2 [Organic MAHARASHTRA
PRIVATE LIMITED Company
104 INEKKANTI SEA FOODS |Public Limited |[Category 1 [Marine ANDHRA
LTD Company Products PRADESH
105 [NEKKANTI SEA FOODS |Public Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |ANDHRA
LTD Company Marketing PRADESH
106 |[NESTLE INDIA LTD. Public Limited [Category 1 |Fruits & DELHI
Company Vegetables
107 INESTLE INDIA LTD. Public Limited [Millet Millet LE DELHI
Company Based
product
108 [NTM VEGIORGANIC Private Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |GOA
PRODUCTS PVT LTD Company Marketing
109 [OM OIL & FLOUR MILLS|Public Limited [Category 1 |Fruits & ODISHA.
LIMITED Company Vegetables
110 |OM OIL & FLOUR MILLS|Public Limited |Category 3 [Branding & [ODISHA.
LIMITED Company Marketing
111 |ORGANIC INDIA Private Limited |Category 2 [Organic DELHI
PRIVATE LIMITED Company
112 |ORGANIC INDIA Private Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |DELHI
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing
113 |IPAGARIYA FOOD Private Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |KARNATAKA
PRODUCTS PRIVATE Company Marketing
LIMITED
114 IPAHAL FOODS PRIVATE [Private Limited [Millet Millet MSME |TELANGANA
LIMITED Company Based

product


115 |PARAG MILK FOODS Public Limited [Category 1 |Mozzarella |MAHARASHTRA
LIMITED Company Cheese
116 [PARAG MILK FOODS Public Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |MAHARASHTRA
LIMITED Company Marketing
117 |PARLE AGRO PRIVATE |Private Limited |Category 1 [Fruits & MAHARASHTRA
LIMITED Company Vegetables
118 [PARLE AGRO PRIVATE |Private Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |MAHARASHTRA
LIMITED Company Marketing
119 |PARLE BISCUITS Private Limited |Category 1 |Ready To MAHARASHTRA
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Eat/Ready To
Cook
120 |PARVATA FOODS Private Limited |Category 2 [Organic WEST BENGAL
PRIVATE LIMITED Company
121 |PATIDAR EXPORTS Private Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |GUJARAT
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing
122 PHALADA AGRO Private Limited |Category 2 [Organic KARANATAKA
RESEARCH Company
FONDATIONS PVT LTD
123 |PLANT LIPIDS PRIVATE |Private Limited |Category 1 [Fruits & KERALA
LIMITED Company Vegetables
124 IPRATAAP SNACKS Public Limited |Category 1 [Ready To MADHYA
LIMITED Company Eat/Ready To |PRADESH
Cook
125 [PRAVIN MASALEWALE |Partnership Firm|Category 1 |Fruits & MAHARASHTRA
Vegetables
126 |PRAVIN MASALEWALE |Partnership Firm|Category 3 [Branding & [MAHARASHTRA
Marketing
127 |RASNA PRIVATE Private Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |GUJARAT
LIMITED Company Marketing
128 [RAVI FOODS PVT LTD  |Private Limited |Category 3 |Branding & [TELANGANA
Company Marketing
129 [RAVI FOODS PVT LTD  |Private Limited [Millet Millet LE TELANGANA
Company Based
product
130 [(REBALA NUTRI Private Limited |Millet Millet MSME [TAMILNADU
FOODEE PRIVATE Company Based
LIMITED product
131 |REGAL KITCHEN Public Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |DELHI
FOODS LIMITED Company Marketing
132 |ROYAL DRY FRUITS Private Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |MAHARASHTRA
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing
133 [SAHYADRI FARMS Private Limited |Category 1 [Fruits & MAHARASHTRA
POST HARVEST CARE |Company Vegetables
LIMITED
134 [SAMI-SABINSA GROUP [Public Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |KARNATAKA
LIMITED Company Marketing
135 [SANDHYA AQUA Private Limited |Category 1 |Marine ANDHRA
Company Products PRADESH
136 [SANDHYA MARINES Public Limited [Category 1 |Marine ANDHRA
LIMITED Company Products PRADESH
137 [SANKALP RECREATION |Private Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |GUJARAT
PVT LTD Company Marketing
138 [SANNA ENTERPRISES  |Proprietorship  [Millet Millet MSME [INAGALAND
Firm Based
product
139 [SATVAM NUTRIFOODS |Public Limited |Category 3 |Branding & [GUJARAT
LIMITED Company Marketing
140 [SATVAM NUTRIFOODS [Public Limited [Millet Millet MSME (GUJARAT LIMITED Company Based

product


141 |SHREE BHAGWATI Private Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |GUJARAT
FLOUR AND FOODS Company Marketing
PRIVATE LIMITED
142 |SLEEPY OWL COFFEE |Private Limited |Category 3 |Branding & [DELHI
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing
143 |SPROUTLIFE FOODS Private Limited |Category 3 [Branding & |[KARNATAKA
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing
144 |SPROUTLIFE FOODS Private Limited |Millet Millet MSME [KARNATAKA
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Based
product
145 |[SRESTA NATURAL Private Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |TELANGANA
BIOPRODUCTS PRIVATE|Company Marketing
LIMITED
146 |SRI VELAVAN AGRO Partnership Firm[Millet Millet MSME |TAMIL NADU
Based
product
147 |SUNFRESH AGRO Private Limited |Category 1 |Mozzarella |MAHARASHTRA
INDUSTRIES PVT LDT |Company Cheese
148 [SUNSHINE TEA HOUSE |Private Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |NEW DELHI
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing
149 [SUPREME NUTRI GRAIN [Private Limited [Millet Millet MSME (GUJARAT PRIVATE LIMITED Company Based
product
150 [SURUCHI SPICES PVT  |Private Limited |Category 1 |Fruits & MAHARASHTRA
LTD Company Vegetables
151 [SURUCHI SPICES PVT  |Private Limited |Category 3 [Branding & [MAHARASHTRA
LTD Company Marketing
152 |SWG INDUSTRIES Public Limited [Millet Millet LE TELANGANA
LIMITED Company Based
product
153 [SYNTHITE INDUSTRIES |Private Limited |Category 1 [Fruits & KERALA
PLTD Company Vegetables
154 ITASTY BITE EATABLES |Public Limited |Category 1 [Fruits & MAHARASHTRA
LIMITED Company Vegetables
155 [TATA CONSUMER Public Limited [Category 1 |Fruits & WEST BENGAL
PRODUCTS LIMITED Company Vegetables
156 [TATA CONSUMER Public Limited |Category 3 [Branding & |[WEST BENGAL
PRODUCTS LIMITED Company Marketing
157 [TATA CONSUMER Public Limited |Millet Millet LE WEST BENGAL
PRODUCTS LIMITED Company Based
product
158 [TRETA AGRO PVT. LTD. |Private Limited [Category 2 |Organic UTTARAKHAND
Company
159 [TRETA AGRO PVT. LTD. |Private Limited |Category 3 |Branding & [UTTARAKHAND
Company Marketing
160 [TRETA AGRO PVT. LTD. |Private Limited [Millet Millet MSME [UTTARAKHAND
Company Based
product
161 [VADILAL INDUSTRIES [Public Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |GUJARAT
LIMITED Company Marketing
162 VARUN BEVERAGES Public Limited |Category 1 [Fruits & DELHI
LTD. Company Vegetables
163 [VEZLAY FOODS Private Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |DELHI
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing
164 [VIDYA HERBS PRIVATE |Private Limited |Category 1 [Fruits & KARNATAKA
LIMITED Company Vegetables
165 |WEIKFIELD FOODS Private Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |MAHARASHTRA
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing


166 |WESTERN INDIA Private Limited |Category 2 |Organic TAMIL NADU
CASHEW COMPANY Company
PRIVATE LIMITED
167 WHOLSUM FOODS PVT |Private Limited [Millet Millet MSME (DELHI
LTD Company Based
product
168 WOW MOMO FOODS Private Limited |Category 3 [Branding & [WEST BENGAL
PRIVATE LIMITED Company Marketing
169 [YASHEEL FOODS LLP |LLP Millet Millet MSME (GUJARAT
Based
product
170 |ZEA MAIZE PRIVATE Private Limited [Category 3 |Branding & |DELHI
LIMITED Company Marketing
171 |ZYDUS WELLNESS Public Limited |Category 3 |Branding & |GUJARAT
LIMITED Company Marketing
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